hieronymus

Zwem - en polovereniging

Sprintlimietwedstrijd Hieronymus

Roosendaal, 17-11-2013

Programmanr. 16
17-11-2013 - 14:50

Dames, 100m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst
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49
50
AFGEM

Frederique Janssen
Selene Wortel
Nadja Wortel
Sanne Nijholt

Loes van Herwijnen
Anne van de Loo
Kyra Jongman
Chantal van der Horst
Lotte Verbiesen
Indy Jongman
Marlotte Spohr
Laura van Dijke
Eline van Gemert
Marith Schuur
Manon Kampman
Juliette van den Berg
Laura Roelevink
Yasmin Esser
Annika Spijker
Claire van den Berg
Carina Spronk
Kemi van de Wetering
Lonneke Kampman
Nadia Dahmani
Sabien Timmers
Lilianne Sweere
Frederiek Geurts
Anne de Ruijter
Anneloes de Groot
Celine Verspaget
Anne van Casteren
Romy Bakx

Marit van Uijen
Kelly van Dongen
Famke Slabbers
Lisa de Beijer
Meike Simons
Merel van den Heuvel
Kimberly Bernaards
Lot Sauren

Sarah Vandeursen
Sterre van de Goor
Dagmar Alderlieste
Luca van Gemert
Sasya van Hamersveld
Meral Bakker

Kyra Musters

Eline Slabbers
Puck Schrover
Esmée Strieder
Wiecke v.d. Put

Geb.

99 Arethusa

97 Z&PcDio

98 Z & PcDio

98 Arethusa

98 2V De Meer
98 Arethusa

99 Arethusa

94 2V De Meer
98 ZWK Merlet
01 Arethusa

93 wzv

98 Hieronymus
95 2V De Meer
98 Hieronymus
00 Arethusa

96 Zeester-Meerval
98 Sbc2000

97  Zeester-Meerval
99  Hieronymus
98 Zeester-Meerval
97 De Vennen

02 Arethusa

01 Arethusa

01 Hieronymus
99  ZWK Merlet
97  zc AquaDream
00 Z&PV Nuenen
00 ZV De Meer
01 ZV De Meer
00 Z&PV Nuenen
96 Zeester-Meerval
01 De Warande
01 De Warande
00  Hieronymus
02 Arethusa

00 Psv

02 Psv

02 2V De Meer
01 Hieronymus
00 Z&PV Nuenen
01 Zeester-Meerval
01 Arethusa

01  Sbc2000

01 Arethusa

02 Arethusa

02 Arethusa

96 Z & PcDio

00 Arethusa

00 Psv

99  Psv

00 Psv

1:09.52
1:09.86
1:10.01
1:10.41
1:11.10
1:11.86
1:12.30
1:14.10
1:14.13
1:14.41
1:15.14
1:15.27
1:15.69
1:15.87
1:16.25
1:16.64
1:16.97
1:17.14
1:19.60
1:19.69
1:20.60
1:21.13
1:21.40
1:21.96
1:22.32
1:22.68
1:24.42
1:24.65
1:24.79
1:25.28
1:25.62
1:26.16
1:26.30
1:26.36
1:26.57
1:27.29
1:27.62
1:28.06
1:28.61
1:28.78
1:28.84
1:29.32
1:30.86
1:32.37
1:33.31
1:33.37
1:33.58
1:34.06

NT

NT
1:23.32
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